6/26/25, 11:50 AM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian institute of inform
ation technology, Raichu
r, Karnataka

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian institute  Artificial Intelligence Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 26003 3
of information and Data Science (4

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/7



6/26/25, 11:50 AM

technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
(PwD)

39590

945

5377

6975

239

10921

16190

568

44870

945

5774

7062

239

14934

18018

568

217



6/26/25, 11:50 AM

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7259

8619

188

2116

3748

6868

36253

1218

4699

9012

9464

188

3700

3748

33818

42959

1218

5003

3/7



6/26/25, 11:50 AM

Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

6214

189

10334

14412

692

6378

7662

144

6566

189

13633

17593

692

8130

8383

144

417



6/26/25, 11:50 AM

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3523

3828

23426

38271

2288

5431

7151

13871

3776

3828

38865

46236

2288

6142

7151

15590

5/7



6/26/25, 11:50 AM

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Indian institute
of information
technology,
Raichur,
Karnataka

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

16451

1404

2570

9760

3877

4751

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

19466

1404

9248

10244

4687

4751

6/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

6/26/25, 11:50 AM

Pfgr'tm‘ India

e To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 717


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

