

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



## Opening and Closing RanksRound No2Institute TypeIndian Institute of Inform<br/>ation TechnologyInstitute NameIndian institute of inform<br/>ation technology, Raichu<br/>r, KarnatakaAcademic ProgramALLSeat Type / CategoryALLSubmit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

## If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian institute of information	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26003	<b>3 ↑</b> Top

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

25, 11:50 AM		JoSAA				
technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39590	44870
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	945	945
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5377	5774
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6975	7062
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	239	239
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10921	14934
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16190	18018
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	568	568

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current or cr.aspx

JoSAA

5, 11:50 AM		JOSAA				
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7259	9012
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8619	9464
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	188	188
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2116	3700
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3748	3748
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6868	33818
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36253	42959
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1218	1218
Indian institute of information technology,	Computer Science and Engineering (4	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4699	5003

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current orcr.aspx

/25, 11:50 AM			JoS	AA		
Raichur, Karnataka	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6214	6566
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	189	189
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10334	13633
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14412	17593
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	692	692
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6378	8130
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7662	8383
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	144	144

JoSAA

5, 11:50 AM			JoSAA					
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3523	3776		
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3828	3828		
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23426	38865		
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38271	46236		
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2288	2288		
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5431	6142		
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7151	7151		
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13871	15590		

6/26/25, 11:50 AM

JoSAA

Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16451	19466
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1404	1404
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2570	9248
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9760	10244
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3877	4687
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4751	4751

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

JoSAA



पन आई सी National Informatics Centre

